
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Class
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

No.
12
04
37
20
07
6

79
23
59
24
70
28

170
32
49
21
43
71
52
15
96
2

61
51

27
88
30
03
63

Name
Gerard Owen Callaghan
Chase Johnson
Michael Hinkle
Jeff Filipkowski
Samuel M. Ryan
Mark Fosberry
John Petillo
Justin Zarzycki
Chris Barry
Thomas Kenney
Kevin O'Day
Corey Young
Emily Ryan
Charles Doherty
Alexander Smith
Christopher Zarzycki
Dan Genis
Jeffrey Adams
Martin Gatto
John Ferreira
Andrew Shoemaker
Robert Plencner
John Oliva
David Thompson

Daniel Piperato
Dave Rodman
Buddy Conroy
Iqbal Bashir
Shaun McLaughlin

Laps
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
8

Best Tm
1:21.992
1:21.712
1:22.323
1:22.178
1:22.693
1:23.223
1:22.984
1:23.592
1:23.643
1:23.719
1:24.258
1:24.480
1:24.790
1:24.653
1:24.150
1:25.143
1:25.882
1:24.952
1:26.601
1:26.493
1:26.123
1:28.634
1:31.893
1:26.092

Hometown
Bedford MA
Quakertown PA
Suncook NH
Mount Bethel PA
White Haven PA
Groton MA
Acton MA
Norfolk CT
Westwood MA
Chicopee MA
Salem MA
Chester NH
White Haven PA
Canton MA
Jersey City NJ
Torrington CT
Chestnut Hill MA
Putnam CT
Old Lyme CT
Londonderry NH
Wellesley Hills MA
Hampton NH
New London CT
Schenectady NY

Wallkill NY
Ludlow MA
Brooklyn CT
Ossining NY
Hingham MA

Region
NER
NER
NER
PHL
NEP
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NEP
NER
NNJ
MHR
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NER
NEP

NYR
NER
NER
NYR
NER

Member_ID
547008
672608
476784
337874
84810_1
159699
374808
61987_4
495143
446810
466571
627794
84810_3
640758
687120
61987_1
620021
473812
539467
370319
554817
190344
658772
384643

483280
508107
522578
338053
698981

Make-Model
Problem child SM 01
Mysterian Formula Vee
Protoform P2
Caruso CBR-1
Protoform P2
Lazer MKII
Mysterian M2
Citation 90 FV
FV Mysterian
Speed Sport FV
Caldwell D-13
FV Citation
Mysterian
1996 citation FV
Mysterian M2
Caracal D FV
Protoform P2
Campbell motorsports citation
Zeitler Formula Vee
Womer EV-3
Formula V Mysterian
Caracal C
Mysterian M2
Womer EV3

BRD AFV-02
BRD AFV-02
Protoform P3
Caracal FV
Formula Vee

Sponsor
Callaghan Racing/Doherty Plastering Inc

iRacing / QuixoteRacing.com
Automotive Safety Consulting
Autowerks VEESport Racing
Need A Sponsor
Petillo Racing / Vee Sport Racing / Autowerks

Philly
O'Day Racing
Young Racing
RyanRacing
Doherty plastering Inc.
Advantage Motorsports

Bratt Sports
napa auto parts of southbridge dudley

www.twothautosport.com/ Calabogie CA
NimbusDDOS
Athletes in Action

DMT Motorsports Maloney Racing

DPP
Brothers Racing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
0
1
2

Posted: Provisional:    4:00 PM      Official: 4:35 PM
Total Time of Race: 22:11.495
Car #6,20,32 Transponder weak signal

Printed: 10/14/2023 4:34:28 PM

Robert Rund, Chief of Timing & Scoring
Greg Amy, Chief Steward
Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM
For results go to NER.org/racelive

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  NER, SCCA

Margin of Victory
0.301

Avg. Speed
73.541

Best Lap Tm
1:21.712

Best Speed
74.897

Best Lap by
04 - Chase Johnson

NER/NERRC Championship Weekend

Group 5: FV, FST

Race #3 - #23-R-59585

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:30:41

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles

10/14/2023 03:00 PM

New England Region
NERRC Championship Weekend

NERRC #7


